CSUF PROGRAM PERFORMANCE REVIEW

Master Schedule: 2023-24 through 2029-2030
College/Program/Degree

CBE: Accountancy MS

CBE: Accounting and Finance MS
CBE: Business Administration BA
CBE: Business Administration MBA
CBE: Economics BA

CBE: Economics MA

CBE: Information Systems MS

CBE: Information Technology MS
CBE: International Business BA

CBE: Taxation MS

CCOM: Cinema and Television Arts BA
CCOM: Communication Studies BA
CCOM: Communication Studies MA
CCOM: Communications BA

CCOM: Communications MA

CCOM: Communicative Disorders BA
CCOM: Communicative Disorders MA
CCOM: Screenwriting MFA

COTA: Art BA

COTA: Art BFA

COTA: Art MA

COTA: Art MFA

COTA: Dance BA

COTA: Music BA

COTA: Music BM

COTA: Music MA

COTA: Music MM

COTA: Theatre Arts MFA

COTA: Theatre BA

COTA: Theatre BFA

ECS: Civil Engineering BS

ECS: Civil Engineering MS

ECS: Computer Engineering BS

ECS: Computer Engineering MS

ECS: Computer Science BS

ECS: Computer Science MS

ECS: Electrical Engineering BS

ECS: Electrical Engineering MS

ECS: Engineering BS (General)

ECS: Engineering Management MS
ECS: Environmental Engineering MS
ECS: Mechanical Engineering BS

ECS: Software Engineering MS

EDU: Curriculum and Instruction MS
EDU: Education MS

EDU: Educational Leadership and Administration MS

Last Review
2018-2019
N/A

2018-2019
2018-2019
2017-2018
2017-2018
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2015-2016
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2018-2019
2017-2018
2017-2018
2015-2016
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2020-2021
2021-2022
2020-2021
2018-2019
2020-2021
2021-2022
2020-2021
2021-2022
N/A

N/A

2017-2018
2020-2021
2018-2019
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

2023-2024
Accreditation

Accreditation
Accreditation

Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation
Scheduled

Scheduled

2024-2025

Scheduled

Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation

Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation

2025-2026

Scheduled
Scheduled

Accreditation

Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation

Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

2026-2027

Accreditation

Accreditation

Accreditation

Accreditation

Accreditation

Accreditation

2028-2029

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled
Accreditation

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

2029-2030
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EDU: Educational Leadership EdD

EDU: Educational Technology MS

EDU: Higher Education MS

EDU: Literacy and Reading Education MS
EDU: Special Education MS

EDU: Transformative Teaching in Secondary Education MS
HHD: Athletic Training MS

HHD: Child and Adolescent Development BS
HHD: Human Services BS

HHD: Nursing BS

HHD: Nursing MS

HHD: Nursing DNP

HHD: Public Health BS

HHD: Public Health MPH

HSS: American Studies BA

HSS: American Studies MA

HSS: Anthropology BA

HSS: Anthropology MA

HSS: Comparative Literature BA

HSS: Criminal Justice BA

HSS: English BA

HSS: English MA

HSS: Environmental Studies MS

HSS: Ethnic Studies BA (Asian American Studies)
HSS: French BA

HSS: Gerontology MS

HSS: History BA

HSS: History MA

HSS: Japanese BA

HSS: Latin American Studies BA

HSS: Liberal Studies BA

HSS: Linguistics BA

HSS: Linguistics MA

HSS: Philosophy BA

HSS: Political Science BA

HSS: Political Science MA

HSS: Psychology MS (Clinical)

HSS: Public Administration BA

HSS: Public Administration MPA

HSS: Religious Studies BA

HSS: Sociology BA

HSS: Sociology MA

HSS: Spanish BA

HSS: Spanish MA

HSS: Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages MS
HSS: Women and Gender Studies BA
NSM: Biochemistry BS

NSM: Biological Science BS

2015-2016
N/A

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
N/A

2021-2022
2021-2022
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
N/A

2019-2020
2021-2022
2021-2022
2017-2018
2017-2018
2019-2020
2021-2022
2019-2020
2019-2020
2016-2017
2020-2021
2017-2018
2016-2017
2019-2020
2019-2020
2017-2018
2016-2017
2018-2019
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2016-2017
2016-2017
2021-2022
2016-2017
2016-2017
2018-2019
2021-2022
2021-2022
2017-2018
2017-2018
N/A

2021-2022
2017-2018
2016-2017

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled

Accreditation

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled
Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled

Accreditation

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled
Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation
Accreditation

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled
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NSM:
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:

NSM

Biology MS

Chemistry BA

Chemistry BS

Chemistry MA

Chemistry MS

Computational Applied Mathematics MS

: Earth Science BA
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:
NSM:

Geology BS
Geology MS
Mathematics BA
Mathematics MA
Physics BS
Physics MS
Statistics MS

SP: General Education

2016-2017
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2018-2019
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2018-2019
2018-2019
2021-2022
2021-2022
2018-2019
2021-2022

Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
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