CSUF PROGRAM PERFORMANCE REVIEW

Master Schedule: 2023-24 through 2029-2030								
College/Program/Degree	Last Review	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2027	2027-2028	2028-2029	2029-2030
CBE: Accountancy MS	2018-2019	Accreditation						
CBE: Accounting and Finance MS	N/A	Accreation					Scheduled	
CBE: Business Administration BA	2018-2019	Accreditation						
CBE: Business Administration MBA	2018-2019	Accreditation						
CBE: Economics BA	2017-2018	, loor curration		Scheduled				
CBE: Economics MA	2017-2018			Scheduled				
CBE: Information Systems MS	2018-2019	Accreditation		oonedated				
CBE: Information Technology MS	2018-2019	Accreditation						
CBE: International Business BA	2018-2019	Accreditation						
CBE: Taxation MS	2018-2019	Accreditation						
CCOM: Cinema and Television Arts BA	2015-2016	Scheduled						
CCOM: Communication Studies BA	2021-2022	ooneddred					Scheduled	
CCOM: Communication Studies MA	2021-2022						Scheduled	
CCOM: Communications BA	2021-2022						Accreditation	
CCOM: Communications MA	2018-2019			Accreditation			, loor curtation	
CCOM: Communicative Disorders BA	2017-2018		Scheduled	, loor curration				
CCOM: Communicative Disorders MA	2017-2018		ooneaarea		Accreditation			
CCOM: Screenwriting MFA	2015-2016	Scheduled			, loor curtation			
COTA: Art BA	2013-2014	Someaurea		Accreditation				
COTA: Art BFA	2013-2014			Accreditation				
COTA: Art MA	2013-2014			Accreditation				
COTA: Art MFA	2013-2014			Accreditation				
COTA: Dance BA	2013-2014		Accreditation					
COTA: Music BA	2014-2015		Accreditation					
COTA: Music BM	2014-2015		Accreditation					
COTA: Music MA	2014-2015		Accreditation					
COTA: Music MM	2014-2015		Accreditation					
COTA: Theatre Arts MFA	2015-2016			Accreditation				
COTA: Theatre BA	2015-2016			Accreditation				
COTA: Theatre BFA	2015-2016			Accreditation				
ECS: Civil Engineering BS	2020-2021				Accreditation			
ECS: Civil Engineering MS	2021-2022						Scheduled	
ECS: Computer Engineering BS	2020-2021				Accreditation			
ECS: Computer Engineering MS	2018-2019			Scheduled				
ECS: Computer Science BS	2020-2021				Accreditation			
ECS: Computer Science MS	2021-2022						Scheduled	
ECS: Electrical Engineering BS	2020-2021				Accreditation			
ECS: Electrical Engineering MS	2021-2022						Scheduled	
ECS: Engineering BS (General)	N/A			Scheduled				
ECS: Engineering Management MS	N/A						Scheduled	
ECS: Environmental Engineering MS	2017-2018			Scheduled				
ECS: Mechanical Engineering BS	2020-2021				Accreditation			
				Calcadudad				
ECS: Software Engineering MS	2018-2019			Scheduled				
ECS: Software Engineering MS EDU: Curriculum and Instruction MS	2018-2019 2015-2016		Accreditation	Scheduled				
			Accreditation Accreditation	Scheduled				

EDU: Educational Leadership EdD	2015-2016		Scheduled					
EDU: Educational Technology MS	N/A		Scheduled					
EDU: Higher Education MS	2015-2016		Scheduled					
EDU: Literacy and Reading Education MS	2015-2016		Accreditation					
EDU: Special Education MS	2015-2016		Accreditation					
EDU: Transformative Teaching in Secondary Education MS	2015-2016		Accreditation					
HHD: Athletic Training MS	N/A				Scheduled			
HHD: Child and Adolescent Development BS	2021-2022						Scheduled	
HHD: Human Services BS	2021-2022						Accreditation	
HHD: Nursing BS	2017-2018						Accreditation	
HHD: Nursing MS	2017-2018						Accreditation	
HHD: Nursing DNP	2017-2018						Accreditation	
HHD: Public Health BS	N/A			Scheduled				
HHD: Public Health MPH	2019-2020			Scheduleu		Accreditation		
HSS: American Studies BA	2021-2022					Accreation		Scheduled
HSS: American Studies DA	2021-2022							Scheduled
HSS: Anthropology BA	2017-2018			Scheduled				Jeneduled
HSS: Anthropology MA	2017-2018			Scheduled				
HSS: Comparative Literature BA	2017-2018			Scheduled		Scheduled		
HSS: Criminal Justice BA	2019-2020					Scheduled		Scheduled
						Cabadulad		Scheduled
HSS: English BA	2019-2020					Scheduled		
HSS: English MA	2019-2020					Scheduled		
HSS: Environmental Studies MS	2016-2017	Scheduled						
HSS: Ethnic Studies BA (Asian American Studies)	2020-2021	Scheduled						
HSS: French BA	2017-2018			Scheduled				
HSS: Gerontology MS	2016-2017	Scheduled						
HSS: History BA	2019-2020					Scheduled		
HSS: History MA	2019-2020					Scheduled		
HSS: Japanese BA	2017-2018			Scheduled				
HSS: Latin American Studies BA	2016-2017	Scheduled						
HSS: Liberal Studies BA	2018-2019			Scheduled				
HSS: Linguistics BA	2019-2020					Scheduled		
HSS: Linguistics MA	2019-2020					Scheduled		
HSS: Philosophy BA	2019-2020					Scheduled		
HSS: Political Science BA	2016-2017	Scheduled						
HSS: Political Science MA	2016-2017	Scheduled						
HSS: Psychology MS (Clinical)	2021-2022							Scheduled
HSS: Public Administration BA	2016-2017		Scheduled					
HSS: Public Administration MPA	2016-2017	Accreditation						
HSS: Religious Studies BA	2018-2019			Scheduled				
HSS: Sociology BA	2021-2022							Scheduled
HSS: Sociology MA	2021-2022							Scheduled
HSS: Spanish BA	2017-2018			Scheduled				
HSS: Spanish MA	2017-2018			Scheduled				
HSS: Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages MS	N/A		Scheduled					
HSS: Women and Gender Studies BA	2021-2022							Scheduled
NSM: Biochemistry BS	2017-2018		Scheduled					
NSM: Biological Science BS	2016-2017		Scheduled					

NSM: Biology MS	2016-2017	Scheduled		
NSM: Chemistry BA	2017-2018	Scheduled		
NSM: Chemistry BS	2017-2018	Scheduled		
NSM: Chemistry MA	2017-2018	Scheduled		
NSM: Chemistry MS	2017-2018	Scheduled		
NSM: Computational Applied Mathematics MS	2018-2019		Scheduled	
NSM: Earth Science BA	2021-2022			Scheduled
NSM: Geology BS	2021-2022			Scheduled
NSM: Geology MS	2021-2022			Scheduled
NSM: Mathematics BA	2018-2019		Scheduled	
NSM: Mathematics MA	2018-2019		Scheduled	
NSM: Physics BS	2021-2022			Scheduled
NSM: Physics MS	2021-2022			Scheduled
NSM: Statistics MS	2018-2019		Scheduled	
SP: General Education	2021-2022			Scheduled

Page 3 of 3